
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

ROUND 15 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
16B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #12 #17 #20 #23 #27#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees B. Baker H. Wiles M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. R. Pearson

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON KAW HON YAM YAMHON

1 14:00.841 14:01.202 13:59.934 14:00.929 14:00.931 14:00.862 13:59.694 14:00.463 14:00.07414:00.537

2 12.847 12.825 12.859 12.817 12.619 12.575 13.118 12.410 12.96212.573

3 12.832 12.832 12.770 12.956 12.542 12.538 12.956 12.535 12.74312.627

4 12.726 12.824 12.710 12.802 12.527 12.506 12.949 12.652 12.99312.472

5 12.700 12.931 12.660 13.632 12.583 12.567 13.513 12.430 13.45512.511

6 12.665 12.917 12.705 12.895 12.517 12.545 12.800 12.655 12.93412.742

7 12.899 12.755 12.837 12.907 12.691 12.688 12.793 12.614 12.96512.695

8 12.918 12.753 12.763 13.060 12.651 12.670 12.962 12.535 13.02112.621

9 13.147 12.782 12.868 13.408 12.800 12.786 12.918 12.762 12.81212.699

10 13.077 12.914 12.788 13.016 12.791 12.603 12.757 12.690 12.99512.728

11 12.981 13.038 13.064 13.245 12.781 12.801 12.860 12.962 12.87212.740

12 12.881 12.932 12.943 13.122 12.835 12.778 12.926 12.813 12.84512.717

13 12.988 12.911 12.879 12.913 12.852 12.768 12.896 12.764 12.87312.738

14 12.948 12.944 13.062 13.188 12.956 12.948 12.859 13.658 12.86812.833

15 13.007 12.928 12.895 12.890 13.003 12.752 13.005 12.931 12.95212.971

16 12.970 12.844 12.890 12.944 12.822 12.715 13.023 12.873 12.97112.899

17 13.000 12.911 12.999 13.156 12.886 12.502 13.120 12.802 12.92212.885

18 13.047 12.921 13.115 13.200 12.891 12.856 13.061 12.886 13.01912.860

19 13.000 12.979 13.105 12.846 12.930 12.652 13.139 12.893 13.05612.892

20 12.962 12.960 13.087 12.983 12.913 12.697 13.115 12.901 13.02212.931

21 13.218 13.049 13.140 13.134 12.836 12.737 13.107 12.896 13.03612.851

22 13.184 13.198 13.077 13.029 13.245 12.658 13.140 12.981 13.10612.956

23 13.050 13.181 12.948 13.031 13.164 12.806 13.061 13.037 13.06913.080

24 13.102 13.007 13.023 13.138 13.157 13.277 13.158 12.976 13.07212.911

25 13.150 13.123 13.041 13.278 13.088 12.889 13.322 13.117 13.06913.071

998 12.665 12.753 12.660 12.802 12.517 12.502 12.757 12.410 12.743MIN 12.472

13.218 13.198 13.140 13.632 13.245 13.277 13.513 13.658 13.455MAX 13.080

12.971 12.936 12.926 13.066 12.837 12.721 13.023 12.824 12.985AVG 12.792
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

ROUND 15 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
16B

3 #30 #42 #42E #44 #49 #54Z #81#28
2 S. Russell B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

B. Smith K. Kolkman B. Robinson C. Cose M. Rush J. Hittle

1 HON HON KAW HON HON HON HONKAW

1 14:13.863 14:00.380 14:00.103 14:13.623 14:00.126 14:13.102 13:59.74114:00.569

2 13.247 13.003 12.969 13.118 12.891 13.206 13.71013.298

3 13.276 13.074 12.994 13.195 13.097 12.796 13.10113.055

4 13.055 12.996 13.280 13.838 12.940 12.944 13.03113.046

5 13.766 13.638 13.637 13.275 13.88313.763

6 13.392 12.838 12.875 12.975 12.72013.102

7 13.374 12.952 13.040 13.001 12.77613.125

8 13.051 13.108 12.975 12.800 13.05813.018

9 13.124 13.022 13.049 12.939 13.23413.118

10 13.274 13.121 13.043 13.947 13.18413.474

11 13.117 13.018 13.142 13.074 13.14413.336

12 13.217 12.998 13.093 12.989 13.11813.046

13 13.474 12.978 13.108 13.134 13.13112.991

14 13.301 13.117 13.046 13.045 12.99913.171

15 13.359 13.105 13.131 13.094 13.09213.279

16 13.273 12.987 13.041 13.078 13.11013.248

17 16.049 13.061 13.142 13.130 13.14813.169

18 13.347 13.277 13.136 13.408 13.23413.174

19 13.240 13.143 13.190 13.345 13.22713.316

20 13.363 13.141 13.257 12.943 13.13714.309

21 13.373 13.050 13.444 13.075 13.13113.214

22 14.668 13.237 13.308 13.118 13.22613.281

23 14.097 13.197 13.301 13.067 13.11913.221

24 13.576 13.224 13.788 13.330 13.20214.303

25 13.171 13.253 13.231

998 13.051 12.996 12.838 12.875 12.800 12.796 12.720MIN 12.991

14.668 13.074 13.638 13.838 13.947 13.206 13.883MAX 14.309

13.408 13.024 13.109 13.213 13.123 12.982 13.164AVG 13.307
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